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camshaft data:
lagh ramp
duration @ 0.1mm
duration @@ 1.0mm
valve lift

cam lift

lobe angle

timing @ 1.0mm
vahe lift @ TDC

parts setup:
cam wheels :
follower
valve lash
valve

valve locks
upper retainer
lower retainer
exterior spring
interior spring

fitted load / length
max. load / lift

REMARKS :

intake

. hydro
LTy
D23

S 11.25mm
- 7.50mm
:108°
(TRl AE

2 1.85mm

O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.
O.EMN.
OEMN.
OEMN.

: Okg @ 0.0mm
; Okg @ 0.0mm

# original valve spring info iz not available

exhaust

hydro
27F
2317
11.25mm
7.50mm
108°
43718
1.85mm

O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.
OEM.
O.EM.
OEM.
OEM.

: Okg @ 0.0mm
kg @ 0.0mm

11.25mm

5.50mm

1.88mm
1.00mm
0.00mm
7o Zaze e
az" | 23ze e

REMARKS :

# - steel billet camshafts

# Valve lift and timing zpecifications azsume fi<ed rocker arm ratic of RR1,500. Thiz can be cbtained by replacing
the O.E.M. rocker arms by the Catcams Roller rocker arms.



